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https://cedarville_ftp.sidearmsports.com/custompages/stats2122/MTE/t...

Season statistics

Overall record: 7-10 + G-MAC: 1-5 < Region: 1-7 « Home: 2-5 « Away: 2-3 + Neutral: 3-2
vs National ranked: 0-0 *vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Brumbaugh, Nathan 9-8 9-8 0-0
Brumbaugh, Philip 3-3 3-3 0-0

Hollis, Nathan 5-5 5-5 0-0
Hougland, Abraham 5-6 5-6 0-0
Moss, Cole 9-8 9-8 0-0
O'Brien, Timmy 10-6 10-6 0-0
Poling, Dawson 5-2 5-2 0-0
Watanabe, Toshi 8-9 8-9 0-0
Totals 54-47  54-47 0-0
Percentage 535 535 .000

O'Brien, Timmy/Watanabe, Toshi
Brumbaugh, Philip/Moss, Cole
Brumbaugh, Nathan/Poling, Dawson
Brumbaugh, Nathan/Hougland, Abraham
Brumbaugh, Nathan/Hollis, Nathan
Brumbaugh, Nathan/Moss, Cole
Brumbaugh, Philip/Hollis, Nathan
Brumbaugh, Philip/Hougland, Abraham
Moss, Cole/O'Brien, Timmy
Brumbaugh, Nathan/Watanabe, Toshi
Hollis, Nathan/Hougland, Abraham
Brumbaugh, Philip/Poling, Dawson
Moss, Cole/Poling, Dawson

Totals

Percentage

Brumbaugh, Nathan
Brumbaugh, Philip
Hollis, Nathan
Hougland, Abraham
Moss, Cole
O'Brien, Timmy
Poling, Dawson
Watanabe, Toshi
Totals

Percentage

2-4
0-0
2-3

1-5
2-3
1-0
2-4
12-23
.343

5-3
2-3
3-0
0-1
0-1
12
1-1
10
2-6
5-4
4-4
0-1
10

25-26

490

9-8
4-5
5-6
5-5
6-11
7-9

10-7
25-26
490

5-3
2-3
3-0
0-1
0-1
12
1-1
10
2-6
5-4
4-4
0-1
10

25-26

490

9-8
4-5
5-6
5-5
6-11
7-9

10-7
25-26
490

45

5-1
10-7
.588

0-0
0-0
0-0

.000

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0

.000

0-0
1-0
6-12
.333

3-3
0-0
2-4
2-4
15
0-5
10

6-12
.333

.529

.562

A71

.000

0-1

9-8
.529

3-2
2-2
5-6
5-5

.000

0-0
0-0
0-0

.000

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0

.000

L2
W 1
L1
W 1
L2
L1
W2
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0-0
0-0
0-0

.000

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0
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5-5
3-3
4-5

4-6
55
5-2
28

L1
L2
W3
L1
L1
L1
L1
W1
L5
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L2
L1
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15-15
26-37
5-5

32-20
31-25
19-13
16-11

0-1
1-0
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