

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's Tennis Statistics

Men's Tennis

Spring 2022

2021-2022 Men's Tennis Season Statistics

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_tennis_statistics



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "2021-2022 Men's Tennis Season Statistics" (2022). Men's Tennis Statistics. 703. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_tennis_statistics/703

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Men's Tennis Statistics by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



2021-22 Men's Tennis Season statistics

Overall record: 7-10 • G-MAC: 1-5 • Region: 1-7 • Home: 2-5 • Away: 2-3 • Neutral: 3-2 vs National ranked: 0-0 • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

								vs Ranked							
SINGLES	Overall	Dual	Tour	G-MAC	1	2	3	4	5	6	Nat'l	Reg'l	Strea	k Last10	Career
Brumbaugh, Nathan	9-8	9-8	0-0	2-4			1-0	8-8			0-0	0-0	L 2	5-5	15-15
Brumbaugh, Philip	3-3	3-3	0-0	0-0						3-3	0-0	0-0	W 1	3-3	26-37
Hollis, Nathan	5-5	5-5	0-0	2-3				1-0	4-5		0-0	0-0	L 1	4-5	5-5
Hougland, Abraham	5-6	5-6	0-0	2-4					1-0	4-6	0-0	0-0	W 1	4-6	5-6
Moss, Cole	9-8	9-8	0-0	1-5	4-1	1-1	4-6				0-0	0-0	L 2	4-6	32-20
O'Brien, Timmy	10-6	10-6	0-0	2-3	0-1	4-5	6-0				0-0	0-0	L 1	5-5	31-25
Poling, Dawson	5-2	5-2	0-0	1-0					4-2	1-0	0-0	0-0	W 2	5-2	19-13
Watanabe, Toshi	8-9	8-9	0-0	2-4	3-8	5-1					0-0	0-0	L 1	2-8	16-11
Totals	54-47	54-47	0-0	12-23	7-1	0 10-7	11-6	9-8	9-7	8-9	0-0	0-0			
Percentage	.535	.535	.000	.343	.41	2 .588	.647	.529	.562	.471	.000	.000			
												vs Ra	nked		
DOUBLES TEAMS			0	verall	Dual	Tour	G-MAC	1		2	3	Nat'I	Reg'l	Streak I	_ast10
O'Brien, Timmy/Watanabe, Toshi				5-3	5-3	0-0	0-0	5-	3			0-0	0-0	L 1	5-3
Brumbaugh, Philip/Moss, Cole				2-3	2-3	0-0	0-0		- 2	2-3		0-0	0-0	L 2	2-3

DOUBLES TEAMS	Overall	Dual	Tour	G-MAC	1	2	3	Nat'l	Reg'l	Streak	Last10
O'Brien, Timmy/Watanabe, Toshi	5-3	5-3	0-0	0-0	5-3			0-0	0-0	L 1	5-3
Brumbaugh, Philip/Moss, Cole	2-3	2-3	0-0	0-0		2-3		0-0	0-0	L 2	2-3
Brumbaugh, Nathan/Poling, Dawson	3-0	3-0	0-0	0-0			3-0	0-0	0-0	W 3	3-0
Brumbaugh, Nathan/Hougland, Abraham	0-1	0-1	0-0	0-0			0-1	0-0	0-0	L 1	0-1
Brumbaugh, Nathan/Hollis, Nathan	0-1	0-1	0-0	0-0			0-1	0-0	0-0	L 1	0-1
Brumbaugh, Nathan/Moss, Cole	1-2	1-2	0-0	0-0		1-2		0-0	0-0	L 1	1-2
Brumbaugh, Philip/Hollis, Nathan	1-1	1-1	0-0	0-0			1-1	0-0	0-0	L 1	1-1
Brumbaugh, Philip/Hougland, Abraham	1-0	1-0	0-0	0-0			1-0	0-0	0-0	W 1	1-0
Moss, Cole/O'Brien, Timmy	2-6	2-6	0-0	0-5	2-6			0-0	0-0	L 5	2-6
Brumbaugh, Nathan/Watanabe, Toshi	5-4	5-4	0-0	3-3	1-0	4-4		0-0	0-0	L 2	5-4
Hollis, Nathan/Hougland, Abraham	4-4	4-4	0-0	2-4			4-4	0-0	0-0	L 2	4-4
Brumbaugh, Philip/Poling, Dawson	0-1	0-1	0-0	0-0			0-1	0-0	0-0	L 1	0-1
Moss, Cole/Poling, Dawson	1-0	1-0	0-0	1-0		1-0		0-0	0-0	W 1	1-0
Totals	25-26	25-26	0-0	6-12	8-9	8-9	9-8	0-0	0-0		
Percentage	.490	.490	.000	.333	.471	.471	.529	.000	.000		

								vs Ranked	
DOUBLES	Overall	Dual	Tour	G-MAC	1	2	3	Nat'l	Reg'l
Brumbaugh, Nathan	9-8	9-8	0-0	3-3	1-0	5-6	3-2	0-0	0-0
Brumbaugh, Philip	4-5	4-5	0-0	0-0		2-3	2-2	0-0	0-0
Hollis, Nathan	5-6	5-6	0-0	2-4			5-6	0-0	0-0
Hougland, Abraham	5-5	5-5	0-0	2-4			5-5	0-0	0-0
Moss, Cole	6-11	6-11	0-0	1-5	2-6	4-5		0-0	0-0
O'Brien, Timmy	7-9	7-9	0-0	0-5	7-9			0-0	0-0
Poling, Dawson	4-1	4-1	0-0	1-0		1-0	3-1	0-0	0-0
Watanabe, Toshi	10-7	10-7	0-0	3-3	6-3	4-4		0-0	0-0
Totals	25-26	25-26	0-0	6-12	8-9	8-9	9-8	0-0	0-0
Percentage	.490	.490	.000	.333	.471	.471	.529	.000	.000

1 of 2 5/16/2022, 3:11 PM

Generated on 4/16/2022

2 of 2